Secrets of Microwave Digestion
Tips & Tricks for Optimizing Your Techniques

Thursday, October 9, 2025

08:45

09:00

10:45

11:00

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:45

15:45

16:30

Welcome Round with Coffee & Croissants
Fundamentals of Microwave Digestion
Coffee Break

Do’s and Don’ts of Microwave Digestion
Lunch Break

Showroom Tour

Method Optimization

Open Q&A and Discussion Session
- Theoretical Background
- Instrumentation
- Practical Application

Celebration of 50 Years of Sample Preparation at Anton Paar

End of Seminar

Anton Paar



