## Secrets of Microwave Digestion Tips & Tricks for Optimizing Your Techniques

n



## Thursday, October 9, 2025

08:45	Welcome Round with Coffee & Croissants
09:00	Fundamentals of Microwave Digestion
10:45	Coffee Break
11:00	Do's and Don'ts of Microwave Digestion
12:30	Lunch Break
13:30	Showroom Tour
14:00	Method Optimization
14:45	Open Q&A and Discussion Session  - Theoretical Background  - Instrumentation  - Practical Application
15:45	Celebration of 50 Years of Sample Preparation at Anton Paar
16:30	End of Seminar